Advance Data Sheet
April 1999
Austin Series Non Isolated SMT dc-dc Power Modules:
3.3 Vdc and 5.0 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 5 A
µPM
™
Products
The Austin Series Power Modules provide precise voltage and

April 1999 3.3 Vdc and 5.0 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 5 A
Austin Series Non Isolated SMT dc-dc Power Modules:
Ordering Information
Please contact Mr. B.D. Cantrell at 757-312-8651.
At 50 °C ambient, 400 lfm airflow.
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Output
Current
Device Code Options Comcode
3.0 V—3.6 V 1.5 V 5 A BDD05CMAA 108468349
3.0 V—3.6 V 1.8 V 5 A BDD05CMAB 108468356
3.0 V—3.6 V 2.0 V 5 A BDD05CMAC 108468364
3.0 V—3.6 V 2.5 V 5 A BDD05CMAD 108468372
4.5 V—5.5 V 1.5 V 5 A BFE05CMAA 108505678
4.5 V—5.5 V 1.8 V 5 A BFE05CMAB 108505686
4.5 V—5.5 V 2.0 V 5 A BFE05CMAC 108505694
4.5 V—5.5 V 2.5 V 5 A BFE05CMAD 108505702
4.5 V—5.5 V 3.3 V 5 A BFE05CMAE 108505710
1010 Lucent Technologies Inc.
Advance Data Sheet
April 19993.3 Vdc and 5.0 Vdc Input, 1.5 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 5 A
Austin Series Non Isolated SMT dc-dc Power Modules: